PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE ITATINGA
CANDIDATOS INSCRITOS NO CONCURSO PUBLICO N202/2019

BOMBEIRO MUNICIPAL

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO
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ALEX FERNANDO LOPES PEREIRA
ANTONIO CRISTIANO RODRIGUES
ARNALDO GONCALVES DA SILVA NETO
AUGUSTO BUENO SILVA NETO
BEATRIZ GIOVANA FFERNANDES CORREIA
BRUNO FELIPE VAZ PESTANA

BRUNO RODRIGUES DE ASSIS
CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
CLAUDINEI DE ALMEIDA CAMARGO
CREUDE MENDES DE PAIVA

DANIEL NEVES ALCANTARA

DAVEID RAMOS ROCHEL

DIEGO ALVES DOS SANTOS

DIEGO DELFINO RIBEIRO DE BARROS
DIEGO LEANDRO DE MOURA

DIEGO ROBERTO BATISTA GOMES
DOUGLAS PAULINO CAMARGO

EDER APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA

EDER LUIZ DA SILVA

EDERSON APARECIDO PRUDENCIANO VIEIRA
EDSON DIOGO DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
EDVALDO SILVA DOS SANTOS

ELSON APARECIDO DIAS

FREDERICO AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL LEME PAIVA

GILMAR CRISTIANO KROHN

GIOVANNI DAHER BICUDO DA SILVA
GUSTAVO FELIPE DOS SANTOS
GUSTAVO SOARES SANTANA

HEBERT RENAN SIMPLICIO

HENRIQUE LUCAS BARBOSA

IGOR DIAS DA ROSA

IVAN ARAUJO DA SILVA

IVAN CARLOS DOS SANTOS LOPES
JOAO GABRIEL VIEIRA DE BARROS SOARES
JOAO MERCHIAN TINEU JUNIOR

JOSE CARLOS HONORIO JUNIOR

JOSE MARCIANO P DA SILVA

JOSE RAPHAEL MARINIS PROENGA

RG
30548799-1
40943696-3
402172711
419385757
579350721
48775085-8
465944334
40199337-1
40177112-x
62423648-1
417877535
564490611
467466579
42444300-4
486102785
407382288
40175615
42444187-1
32.242.152-4
357886008
48842651-0
461846809
40457001x
461878880
37589211-4
602401574
401815043
57511821-0
53065295-x
564545399
48335266-4
476403601
63484884-7
45360433x
46969189-X
333738640
49987298
62275688-6
488499100
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040 JUAN PHELIPE FELICIANO BAPTISTA 401999774
041 JULIANO LIMA FILADELPHO 406698934
042  JULIANO LIMA FILADELPHO 406698934
043 JULIANO PALMA ANDRADE 358596178
044 JULIO CESAR MARTINS 54133817-0
045 JULIO CESAR TAVARES DA SILVA 41871046-6
046 LARISSA CLARA DE MELLO BARBOSA 468985712
047 LEANDRO BATISTA GREGORIO 42444166-4
048 LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA PINTO DE MELLO 424436887
049 LEANDRO SOUZA ARAUJO 8768971
050 LEONARDO TEIXEIRA GUIMARAES 497104416
051 LETICIA XAVIER PERALTA 44525052-5
052 LUCAS IAN SANTOS 53472032-8
053 LUCAS PINTO DE OLIVEIRA 564592985
054 LUCAS RAMON DE OLIVEIRA 428532081
055 LUCAS RODRIGUES ALVES DE JESUS 401777261
056 MATHEUS LEONARDO MARCELO 54113809-1
057 MATHEUS ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA 533164977
058 MAURO LANY VITORIANO 498780636
059 MAURO LANY VITORIANO 498780636
060 NATAN EDUARDO BIAZZON 49887856-9
061 PAULO CESAR ALVES DA CRUZ 45041584-3
062 PEDRO DA CRUZ CORREIA 373640511
063 RAFAEL GARCIA DE FREITAS 47496675-6
064 RAMON FERNANDES DIZ 560799007
065 RAPHAELA SCHERRILL SILVA DIX ANDRADE 47289632-5
066 REGINALDO PEDROSO DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR 446113785
067 RENATO DA SILVA ALMEIDA 404568506
068 ROBSON CESAR KELLER 419058369
069 RODOLFO ODON DE ANDRADE SILVA 346586483
070 ROGERIO RIBEIRO 453505545
071  SALATIEL LEANDRO FERNANDES 46356469-8
072 SAMUEL DE FREITAS DINA 46316642-5
073 SERGIO AUGUSTO MALAGODE 404566066
074 STEFANY NAYARA PEDROSO DE LIMA MOREIRA 42150777-9
075 THIAGO DE JESUS FAZZIO PAULINO 47186985-5
076 THIAGO HENRIQUE SILVA AMARAL 56102690-7
077  VINICIUS DA ANUNCIAGAO 47984206-1
078 WANDERLEY VIEIRA PINTO JUNIOR 41128581-6



